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Pokalschießen Auchsesheim - Nordheim 18.-20. November 201I

Platz

1

2
J

4
5

6

7

8

9

l0
ll
t2
l3
t4
15

l6
t7
t8
19

20
2t
22
23

24
25

26
27
28

29
30
3l
32
JJ

34
35

36
JI

38

39
40
4t
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49

6,8

10,4

23,3

3 l,l
32,0
??0

34,6

37,4

39,1

43,3

47,3

49,0

56,4

59,8

63,0

63,8

65,3

66,1

68,5

75,3

79,6

85, l
91,9
q))

94,5

98,6
102,9

103,2

103,3

I13,9
119,2

122,2

122,s

125,8

130,0

137,5

158,3

163,9

166,6

169,5

169,7

182,0

182,1

188,0

190,6

201,9

22t,4
229,4

244,8

Name

Hengstebeck, Jonathan

Metz Hubert

Ziegelmeier Hans

Brechenmacher, Thomas

Grundgeir Harald

Gentner Manfred

Stegmüller Josef

Kaim, Roland

Hochberger Josef

Schröttle Stefan

Strobel Max
Gerstmeier Anton
Metz Stefan

Belli Reinhold
Ziegelmeier, Lukas

Steinle Xaver

Eckmeier Karlheinz
Miehling Holger
Hochberger Hermann

Sailer Albert
Ziegelmeir Ramona

Strobel Uwe

Schmuttermayer Heinz

Schneid Alfred
Zausinger Gerd

Zinsmeister Dominik
Sporer Georg

Meier Gabriele

Schröttle Erika
Rasp Helmut
Wagner, Anna
Neiber, Philipp
Müller, Fabian

Dietenhauser, Stefan

König, Marco

Miehling, Fabian

Rammer, Jürgen

Hengstebeck, Konstantin
Wagner, Jakob

Streb, Elias

Wiedemann, Johannes

Wagner Josef
Eisenwinter Armin
Strobel, Wolfgang
Zinsmeister Fabian

Rammer, Patrik
Ziegelmeir Waltraud
Müller Martina
König, Sarah

Blattl

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordhe im
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Nr. Ergebnisse:

t3
28

J

5

1

2l
t7
7

2
53

50
ll
55

l8
27
52

t9
39
5l
49
33

42
4t
48

20
38

54
40
44
23

35

25

30
45

l0
l5
56
14

36
t2
t6
37
47
8

43
29
34
32

9

47,4 66,2

56,1 67 ,4
34,5 40,8

57,7 167,0

73,6 75,9

70,5 101,9

219,6 238,7

40,8 42,3

tt4,9 129,2

180,6 231,7

94,2 139,0

85,3 86,2

157,8 193,8

84,3 I t7 ,9
180,7 181,1

71,4 138,l
110,1 224,2

116,7 167,4

132,6 142,5

98,6 t29,2
123,8 137,5

156,3

178,9 194,9

96,7 lll,l
20t,4 236,3

15 1,1 179,9

105,4 107,2

12t,8 145,2

t22,2 164,6

177 ,7 t83,7
15t,2

205,0 222,0

t44,0 170,6

166,8 t99,2
178,7 196,7

167 ,t 17 t,2
196,4 206,7

176.2

217,t 220,1

202,7 209,5

204,t 239,6

210,2
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Pokalschießen Auchsesheim - Nordheim 18.-20. November 201I

Ergebnisse:Platz Name
I Ziegelmeier, Lukas

2 Hengstebeck, Jonathan

3 Wagner, Anna
4 Konig, Marco

5 Miehling, Fabian

6 Hengstebeck, Konstantin
7 Neiber, Philipp
8 Kiinig, Sarah

9 Wiedemann, Johannes

l0 Rammer, Patrik
11 Müller, Fabian

12 Brechenmacher. Verena
13 Dietenhauser, Maximilian
14 Streb, Elias

15 Müller, Melina
16 Neiber, Rene

17 Wagner, Jakob

l8 Kaim, Michaela

19 Rammer. Lucas

Platz Name
I Metz Hubert

2 Gentner Manfred

3 Schröttle Stefan

4 Ziegelmeir Ramona

5 Meier Gabriele

6 Stegmüller Josef

7 Eckmeier Karlheinz
8 Schröttle Erika
9 Grundgeir Harald

l0 Belli Reinhold
11 Metz Stefan

12 Zausinger Gerd

13 Strobel, Wolfgang
14 Dietenhauser, Stefan

15 Strobel Uwe

16 Zinsmeister Dominik
17 Kairn, Roland

18 Rammer, Jürgen

19 Zinsmeister Fabian

20 Sporer Georg

21 Ziegelmeir Waltraud

22 Rasp Helmut
23 Miehling Holger
24 Müller Martina
25 Schmuttermayer Heinz

26 Brechenmacher, Thomas

27 Eisenwinter Armin
28 Rasp Christine

29 Wagner Josef

Serie - Jugend

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Cemütlichkeit Nordheim

Serie - Schützen

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Prohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Nr.
27
l3
35

l0
l5
14

25

9

l6
29
30

4
46
t2
3l
26
36
6

57

Nr.
28
2t
53

-tJ
40
17

t9
44
I
l8
55
20

8

45

42
38

7
56

43

54
34
23

39
32
4t
5

47
22
37

94,0

92,0

88,0

86,0
82,0

82,0

80,0

78,0

77,0

77,0

77,0

72,0

71,0

67,0

63,0

63,0

59,0

56,0

39,0

96,0

95,0

95,0

93,0

93,0

92,0

92,0

91,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

87,0

87,0

86,0

86,0

85,0

84,0

84,0

83,0

82,0

81,0

80,0

79,0

78,0

76,0

76,0

67,0

66,0

55,0

Ergebnisse:

86,0

91,0 89,0

64,0

81,0 70,0

79,0 78,0

77,0

73,0

17,0 76,0

74,0 74,0

71,0 64,0

6 t,0 56,0

s6,0

70,0

67,0 66,0

57,0 56,0

54,0

55,0

42,0

23,0

95,0 94,0

93,0 92,0

93,0

93,0 92,0

87,0

91,0 91,0

90,0 89,0

85,0 80,0

89,0 88,0
87,0 86,0

87,0 80,0

85,0 82,0

83,0

79,0 76,0

77,0

81,0

78,0
74,0 74,0

80,0

66,0 65,0

80,0 77,0

69,0 63,0

73,0

76,0 7 t,0
71,0

62,0

65,0

49,0
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Pokalschießen Auchsesheim - Nordheim

Platz Name

I Ziegelmeier Hans

2 Hochberger Josef

3 Gerstmeier Anton
4 Strobel Max
5 Steinle Xaver

6 Hochberger Hermann

7 Sailer Albert
8 Schneid Alfred
9 Keitel Fritz
10 Wagner Franz

Serie - Senioren (sufgelegtl

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

18.-20. November 2011

Ergebnisse:Nr.

J

2

ll
50
52

5l
49
48
58
24

99,0

97,0

9l,0
90,0

90,0

89,0
89,0

89,0

84,0

62.0

96,0 95,0

95,0 94,0

90,0 87,0

85,0 85,0

84,0 78,0

87,0 83,0

84,0 83,0

79,0

75,0 72,0

51,0 49,0
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Pokalschießen Auchsesheim - Nordheim

Name
Hengstebeck, Jonathan
König, Sarah
Hengstebeck, Konstantin
Miehling, Fabian
Neiber, Philipp

König, Marco
Streb, Elias

Name
Ziegelmeier, Lukas
Dietenhauser, Maximilian
Rammer, Patrik
Kaim, Michaela
Müller, Melina

Brechenmacher, Verena
Müller. Fabian

Name
Schröttle Stefan
Metz Hubert
Gentner Manfred
Meier Gabriele
Stegmüller Josef

Name
Ziegelmeir Ramona
Strobel, Wolfgang
Strobel Uwe
Zinsmeister Fabian
Belli Reinhold

18.-20. November 2011

Pokal Jugend

Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim

Pokal Schützen

Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim

Ergebnisse:
44 Ringe
42 Ringe
4l Ringe
39 Ringe
38 Ringe

204 Ringe

33 Ringe
33 Ringe

Ergebnisse:
45 Ringe
38 Ringe
36 Ringe
36 Ringe
28 Ringe

183 Ringe

28 Ringe
26 Ringe

Ergebnisse:
48 Ringe
47 Ringe
46 Ringe
46 Ringe
44 Ringe

231 Ringe

Ergebnisse:
46 Ringe
44 Ringe
4l Ringe
39 Ringe
36 funge

206 Ringe
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Pokalschießen Auchsesheim - Nordheim

Platz

I
2
.J

4
5

6

7

I
I
10

ll
t2
l3
l4

Platz

I
2

-l

4

5

6

7
8

9
l0

13 1,1

200,2

55 /,)
406,6

417,8

447,2

462,0

s18,7

667,7
716,5

Name

Miehling, Fabian

Hengstebeck, Konstantin
König, Sarah

Dietenhauser, Maximilian
Ziegelmeier, Lukas

Hengstebeck, Jonathan

Streb, Elias

Brechenmacher, Verena

Müller, Melina
König, Marco

Neiber, Philipp
Kaim, Michaela
Müller, Fabian

Rammer, Patrik

Name

Me'ier Gabriele

Metz Hubert

Gentner Manfred
Ziegelmeir Ramona

Schröttle Stefan

Strobel, Wolfgang
Strobel Uwe
Belli Reinhold

Stegmüller Josef
Zinsmeister Fabian

Nr. Ergebnisse:

40
28

21
JJ

53

8

42
l8
t7
43

Pokslscheibe Jusend

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim

Pokslscheibe Schützen

Nr. Ergebnisse:

15 84,4

14 90,0

9 166,7

46 287,7

27 366,4

13 6rs,2
12 869,2

4 979,8

31 997,5

10 t.t37,9
25 1.265.2

6 1.457,7

30 1.478,5

29 l.65r.r

18.-20. November 201 I
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Pokalschießen Auchsesheim - Nordheim

Platz Name

Steinle Xaver

Schröttle Stefan
König, Sarah

Ziegelmeier Hans

Wagner Franz

Metz Stefan

Gerstmeier Anton
Hengstebeck, Konstantin
Strobel Max
Metz Hubert

Miehling Holger

18.-20. November 201I

Jubilöumsscheibe

Nr. Ergebnisse:

I
2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

l0
ll

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Gemütlichkeit Nordheim
Frohsinn Auchsesheim

Frohsinn Auchsesheim

52
53

9
J

24
55

ll
t4
50

28

39

105,2

141,8

153,3

185,9

205,3

233,r
234,2

248,0
)\1 q

258,0

288,5

Seite 7 I 7


